Soups

Beef bullion Soup*

3,50 €
Frensh Onion Soup * 490 €
Hearty Goulash Soup *
4,90 €
Starters
Tried potatoes with sour cream 590 €
2 ST{!OKBC[ trout fillets on 10,90€
varity of salads, Treberbread
Large seasonal salad plate with turRey strips, ki
Treberbread and butter !
Vegetarian
2 potato dumplings with stuffing of herb chees, 10.90 €
cream sauce with mushrooms and salad plate > ’
Baked patato with sour cream "€
. 11,50 €
Large seasonal salad bow! with Treberbread
Hearty Selection
S pies5mten (spiced pork roast Jwith hearty beer sauce, 11.90 €
French fries and salad plate ’
Meat loaf with French fries and salad plate 9,90 €
Meat loaf  Jdgersofe (hunter) 10,90 €
Meat loaf Peppersofie
10,90 €

According to the additive ordinance additives can be made recognizable in food. You can look throughi a fist of the
additives indicated in numbers on this card withi the staff.



French Fries with Retchup or mayonnaise

"Bratwurst” with French fries an ** Retchup or mayonnaise
Small pork, Schnitzel with French fries

Fish sticks with French fries’

Chicken Nuggets

Hearty Selection

FHome style boiled &7 smoked ham

on SauerkRraut with mashed potatoes »**

Roast Pork Shank, XXL
on Sauerkraut with mashed potatoes »**1°

"Schnitzel” with
French fries and salad plate
° Vienna Style
o Hunter>*
* Gypsy P
o Cream sauce >*
Pepper —creain Saiice 3/4

Venison goulash stew with pear,
cranberries, croquettes and applesauce >1°

Rumpsteak (beef)
French fries and salad plate

° Herb butter
® Pepper-cream sauce >

3,50 €
6,90 €
8,50 €
5,90 €
6,90 €

11,908

14,90 €

11,90 €
12,90 €
12,90 €
12,90 €
13,90 €

16,90 €

19,90 €

20,90 €



Tor our little guests...

French Fries with Retchup or mayonnaise
"Bratwurst" XL with French fries an *°
Small pork, Schnitzel with French fries
Tish sticks with French fries

Chicken Nuggets French fries

Chicken Nuggets

(Desserts

Vanilleeis ~ Vamilla ice cream with raspberries
mit Himbeeren und Sahne

Apfelstrudel  Appel pie and vanilla custard
mit Vanilleeis, Sahne und Vanillesauce

Other variesties see dessert menii

Coffee and tea

Cup of coffee
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato 15

Espresso

Glas of tea (different Rinds)

BRAUHAUSZILS NAURATH/EIFEL
TELEFON:06508-91710
WWW.BRAUHAUSZILS.DE

3,50 €
6,90 €
8,50 €
3,90 €
7,90 €
6,90 €

4,80 €

4,80 €

2,20 €
2,590 €
2,50 €
2,20 €
1,90 €



