

Soups

Beef bullion Soup 4	3,50 €
Frensh Onion Soup 4	,
Hearty Goulash Soup 4	<i>4,90</i> € <i>4,90</i> €
Starters	7,50 €
Fried potatoes with sour cream	5,90 €
2 smoked trout fillets on	
varity of salads, Treberbread	10,90€
Large seasonal salad plate with turkey strips, Treberbread and butter 11	10,90 €
Vegetarian	
2 potato dumplings with stuffing of herb chees, cream sauce with mushrooms and salad plate 3,4	10,90 €
Baked patato with sour cream	7,90 €
Large seasonal salad bowl with Treberbread	11,50 €
Hearty Selection	
Spiesbraten (spiced pork roast) with hearty beer sauce, French fries and salad plate	11,90 €
Meat loaf with French fries and salad plate	9,90 €
Meat loaf Jägersoße (hunter) Meat loaf Peppersoße	10,90 €
Meat loaf Peppersoße	10,90 €

According to the additive ordinance additives can be made recognizable in food. You can look through a list of the additives indicated in numbers on this card with the staff.



French Fries with ketchup or mayonnaise	3,50 €
"Bratwurst" with French fries an 4,8 ketchup or mayonnaise	6,90 €
Small pork Schnitzel with French fries	8,50 €
Fish sticks with French fries'	5,90 €
Chicken Nuggets Hearty Selection	6,90 €
Home style boiled & smoked ham on Sauerkraut with mashed potatoes 1,3,4	11,90 €
Roast Pork Shank XXL on Sauerkraut with mashed potatoes 1,3,4,10	14,90 €
"Schnitzel" with French fries and salad plate • Vienna Style	11,90 €
• Hunter ^{3,4}	12,90 €
• Gypsy ^{4,10}	12,90 €
• Cream sauce ^{3,4}	12,90 €
Pepper –cream sauce 3/4	13,90 €
Venison goulash stew with pear, cranberries, croquettes and applesauce 3,10	16,90 €
Rumpsteak (beef) French fries and salad plate	19,90 €
 Herb butter Pepper-cream sauce ^{3,4} 	20,90 €



For our little guests...

French Fries with ketchup or mayonnaise	3,50 €
'Bratwurst" XL with French fries an 4,8	6,90 €
Small pork Schnitzel with French fries	8,50 €
Fish sticks with French fries	5,90 €
Chicken Nuggets French fries	7,90 €
Chicken Nuggets	6,90 €
Desserts	
Vanilleeis Vanilla ice cream with raspberries mit Himbeeren und Sahne	4,80 €
Apfelstrudel Appel pie and vanilla custard mit Vanilleeis, Sahne und Vanillesauce	4,80 €
Other variesties see dessert menü	
Coffee and tea	
	2,20 €
Cup of coffee 15	2,50 €
Cappuccino 15	2,50 €
Latte macchiato 15	2,20 €
Espresso 15	1,90 €
Glas of tea (different kinds)	

